22 SMALL BORE RIFLE

Men's 40 + lron/scope | 25 YARD 50 YARD | TOTAL
MARK VANLINDEN Scoped 400 499 899
FRANK BARTHEL Scoped 400 497 897
MIKE JOHNSON Scoped 393 481 874
TOM COOPER Scoped 475 395 870
MARC LaFOREST Scoped 364 409 773
ROBERT ARBETMAN Open 394 479 873
ADAM SIMONS Open 409 446 855
FRANK E BARTHEL JR Open 397 498 895
MARK APPLEBY Scoped 400 499 899
0
Ladies 40 + 25 YARD 50 YARD
JODI BARTHEL Scoped 389 460 849
0
0
Men's 18 -40 25 YARD 50 YARD
JOHN SHEELY Scoped 383 478 861
NOAH SHEELY Scoped 394 440 834
Ladies 18 -40 25 YARD 50 YARD
OLIVIA SIMONS Open 382 467 849
KARLY CARR Scoped 366 478 844

X's
79
76
41
36

40
32
66
76

33

58
66

Gold
Gold

S/Glod
S/Bronze

0o/Silver
O/Bronze

0/Gold

S/Silver

S/Gold

S/Gold
S/Silver

0O/Gold
S/Gold



22 SMALL BORE RIFLE

Men's 14 - 17 25 YARD 50 yard
STEPHEN WEAVER Scoped 132 398 530
PARKER RICE Scoped 391 464 855
JACK SIMONS Open 385 474 859
JACOB BARTHEL Scoped 398 472 870
DREW JOHNSON Scoped 396 482 878
Ladies 14 -17 25 YARD 50 YARD 0
0
0
Men' 13 and Under 25 YARD 50 YARD
KYLE BARTHEL Scoped 389 464 853
AIDAN JOHNSON Scoped 395 469 864
COLTON SHEELY Scoped 397 438 835
0
0
Ladies 13 and Under 25 YARD 50 YARD
MORGAN BARTHEL Scoped 379 361 740
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

34
28
43
50

32
44
66

22

S/Bronze
0/Gold
S/Silver
S/Gold

S/Silver
S/Gold

S/Bronze

S/Gold



