22 SMALL BORE RIFLE

					-	
Men's 40+	Iron/Scope	25 YARD	50 YARD	TOTAL	X's	
MARK VANLINDEN	Scoped	400	499	899	79	S/Glod
FRANK BARTHEL	Scoped	400	497	897	76	S/Bronze
MIKE JOHNSON	Scoped	393	481	874	41	
TOM COOPER	Scoped	475	395	870	36	
MARC LaFOREST	Scoped	364	409	773	9	
ROBERT ARBETMAN	Open	394	479	873	40	O/Silver
ADAM SIMONS	Open	409	446	855	32	O/Bronze
FRANK E BARTHEL JR	Open	397	498	895	66	O/Gold
MARK APPLEBY	Scoped	400	499	899	76	S/Silver
				0		
Ladies 40+		25 YARD	50 YARD			
JODI BARTHEL	Scoped	389	460	849	33	S/Gold
				0	=	
				0	-	
					-	
Men's 18 -40		25 YARD	50 YARD			
JOHN SHEELY	Scoped	383	478	861	58	S/Gold
NOAH SHEELY	Scoped	394	440	834	66	S/Silver
					_	•
					1	
					_	
Ladies 18 -40		25 YARD	50 YARD		1	
OLIVIA SIMONS	Open	382	467	849	Gold	O/Gold
KARLY CARR	Scoped	366	478	844	Gold	S/Gold
					1	-, 22-3
				0		
					1	
					1	
	ļ		ļ	<u> </u>	J	

22 SMALL BORE RIFLE

]	
					1	
Men's 14 - 17		25 YARD	50 yard		1	
STEPHEN WEAVER	Scoped	132	398	530	4	
PARKER RICE	Scoped	391	464	855	34	S/Bronze
JACK SIMONS	Open	385	474	859	28	O/Gold
JACOB BARTHEL	Scoped	398	472	870	43	S/Silver
DREW JOHNSON	Scoped	396	482	878	50	S/Gold
Ladies 14 -17		25 YARD	50 YARD	0	1	
				0	1	
				0		
Men' 13 and Under		25 YARD	50 YARD		1	
KYLE BARTHEL	Scoped	389	464	853	32	S/Silver
AIDAN JOHNSON	Scoped	395	469	864	44	S/Gold
COLTON SHEELY	Scoped	397	438	835	66	S/Bronze
				0		
				0		
Ladies 13 and Under		25 YARD	50 YARD			
MORGAN BARTHEL	Scoped	379	361	740	22	S/Gold
				0		
				0		
				0	-	
				0	-	
				0	-	
				0	-	
				U]	